Articles Cat. No Description
198
St
Prices are Subject to Change without Notice.
Stirrers, Magnetic, DAIHAN-brand��
■■ with Certificate & Traceability : Controlled by Serial Number,
Certificate, Delivery-information, and Traceable Data Base System
■■ Ideally Suitable for Use in Incubators and Climatic Chambers

Control System
** OOtthheerr SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss aarree aavvaaiillaabbllee uuppoonn CCuussttoommeerr’ss RReeqquueesstt..
Ordering Information
4 Points Magnetic Stirrer, “MS-MP4”
DH.WMS03036 Multipoint Magnetic Stirrer, 230V, “MS-MP4”
DH.WMS02036 Multipoint Magnetic Stirrer, 120V, “MS-MP4”
8 Points Magnetic Stirrer, “MS-MP8”
DH.WMS03038 Multipoint Magnetic Stirrer, 230V, “MS-MP8”
DH.WMS02038 Multipoint Magnetic Stirrer, 120V, “MS-MP8”
2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty
2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty
Stir Bar
Stir Bar